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Many years before Brigitte Bardot and Catherine Deneuve, the French
cinema produced a host of glamorous female stars designed to rival
their Hollywood counterparts. Bathed in soft light, discussed adoringly
in fan magazines and shown wearing the latest fashions, these
'cinematic stars' emerged in opposition to France's traditional stage-
based stardom, while remaining, through the roles they played and the
looks they sported, a distinctly French phenomenon. This book
examines how these stars influenced the narratives and look of their
films, contributed to defining the period's new, emancipated.
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"This book presents both fundamental knowledge and latest
achievements of this rapidly growing field in the last decade. It
presents a complete and concise picture of the state-of-the-art in the
field, encompassing the most active international research groups in
the world"--


